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C H E CK  US  O UT  AT :   

W W W . CR CCO MA H A . O R G  

L i k e  u s  o n  Fac e bo o k   

& support us  

through AmazonSmile 

Children's Respite Care Center  Southwest 

Amber Pullmann– Interim Site Director  
apullmann@crccomaha.org 

Northwest  

Erika Mallory–Assistant Site Director 
Weekend Coordinator 
emallory@crccomaha.org  

Nursing 

Shari Wells- Director of Nursing  
swells@crccomaha.org  

 Lori Maire- Assistant Director of Nursing                                                       
 lmaire@crccomaha.org  

Behavioral Health  

Kalisha Reed– Behavioral Health Manager Day 
Program 
kreed@crccomaha.org 

Ariel Cooper– Behavioral Health Assistant  
Manager 
acooper@crccomaha.org 

Therapy  

Meaghan Walls- Director of Rehabilitation Services  
mwalls@crccomaha.org 

Rachel Halonen- Therapy Services Administrator                 
rhalonen@crccomaha.org 

Client Care Coordinator 

 Kate Addison  
 kaddison@crccomaha.org 
 

Community Outreach Coordinator 

 Sarah Tselentis  
 stselentis@crccomaha.org  
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